
!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(
3

7

1 2

65

4

§̈¦210

§̈¦405

§̈¦10 §̈¦5 §̈¦605

§̈¦105

§̈¦110

§̈¦710

§̈¦10

Carson

Downey

Norwalk
Compton

Gardena

Lynwood

Arcadia

Burbank

Cerritos
Lakewood

Torrance

Whittier

El Monte
Rosemead

Alhambra

Pasadena
Glendale

Paramount

Hawthorne

Inglewood

Long Beach

Bellflower

South Gate

Montebello

Pico Rivera

Los Angeles

Santa Monica

Redondo Beach

Monterey Park

Huntington Park

QR134

QR2

QR710

QR60

QR1

QR47

QR170

QR110

QR1

QR710
QR710

QR134

QR47

£¤101

£¤101

Structually Deficient Bridges on the National Highway System

Note: The bridges displayed on this map represent the results of a combined BTS/FHWA effort to geocode bridges from the FHWA's National Bridge
Inventory (NBI) .  All data is from the 2010 NBI.  Of the 909 structurally defic ient NHS bridges in California, 0 could not  be geolocated because of  insuff icient
data. Structurally def icient bridges are not necessarily  unsafe; all public  road bridges receive regular safety inspections. The bridges listed were categorized
as structurally deficient at the time the maps were developed.

Consult your state DOT for the most up-to-date status of bridges.
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